
Applicable From July 1st, 2024

Financing Product Pricing

Product  Names Minimum  Loan
Amount

Maximum  Loan
Amount

Proposed 
Pricing 

NRSP Murabahah

NRSP Murabahah Installment Product

NRSP Rozgar Murabaha

NRSP Rozgar Murabaha

NRSP Rozgar Murabaha

NRSP Rozgar Murbaha Salaried

NRSP Rozgar Murbaha Solar Product

Bike Ijarah

Rozgar Ijarah

Rozgar Ijarah-Agriculture/Comercial

NRSP Rozgar Murabaha-GOLD

NRSP Rozgar Murabaha-GOLD

50,000

50,000

150,001

350,001

500,001

1,000,001

500,001

50,000

350,001

1,000,001

 150,001 

 350,001 

500,001 

1,000,001 

 150,001 

1,000,001

 10,000 

1,000,001 

2,000,001 

 

1,000,001 

2,000,001 

 

 

3,000,000 

 

 

2,000,000

  

1,000,000

 2,000,000

3,000,000 

 

150,000

150,000

350,000

500,000

1,000,000

2,000,000

1,500,000

350,000

1,000,000

2,000,000

 350,000

500,000

1,000,000

 2,000,000

1,000,000

2,000,000 

 80,000 

38%

38%

38%

33%

32%

32%

33%

33%

32%

32%

33%

32%

32%

32%

32%

32%

33%

33%

32%

34%

33%

32%

NRSP Fori Makan-Above 1M

Mudarba Mobile Financing

NRSP  Diminishing Musharakah Vehicle 1

NRSP Diminishing Musharakah Vehicle 2

NRSP Diminishing Musharakah Solar 1

NRSP Diminishing Musharakah Solar 2

NRSP Diminishing Musharakah Solar 3

NRSP Fori Makan

NRSP Rozgar Murabaha-GOLD

NRSP Rozgar Murabaha-GOLD

350,001 

Murabaha Product (Wakalah Based)                  10,000                      60,000                                 36%

Sta� Vehicle Finance                                              8,000                              10,000,000                        5%


